CRH ORD EUR 0.32

CRH ORD EUR 0.32
WKN: G25508105

ISIN:

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:01

Price
83.77 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

IE0001827041

4.30% (3.45)

IE0001827041
CRH

NYSE

usb
Construction
Stock

53,744 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

UHD)

83.51 USD (200)
83.70 USD (100)
84.09 USD
85.32 USD
83.26 USD
80.32 USD
84.280125 USD
5,060,563
426,489,531.88
57,061
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IE0001827041-2024-05-13.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIE0001827041
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE0001827041&ID_NOTATION=3274986
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE0001827041&ID_NOTATION=3274986
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae699c024ca9205d2395ee55e6da395d2e4ec9a055ce997eb776a855f53f8dc9&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c830456d376ebc934&time=1715652981&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db50a58b2bc6046016eb28412f255c1428a8b2e00879399da807316351f3b414&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d2705e05f0a44641e&time=1715652981&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be1de18e982036dd89ced5d0e0398dc21ec1c9aa627be54ee2e8743c10c91ccf&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7ed02698c2a167af3&time=1715652981&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e3057ca356efa0accae837f9c0f85c6edcfd2c5606262d277b334dfa7ad0af9&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=17083d4a73878da7c&time=1715652981&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37f23dfa4b498f2585818ac79ebc612b74fcb7444e6bd20e8a3fdf74d37aaf39&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5583f38775612691c&time=1715652981&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/10 22:00:01
Price

83.77 USD
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

4.30% (3.45)

IE0001827041
CRH

NYSE

usb
Construction
Stock

53,744 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 83.51 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 83.70 USD (100)
Open 84.09 USD
High 85.32 USD
Low 83.26 USD
Close (prev. day) 80.32 USD
VWAP 84.280125 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,060,563
Trading volume 426,489,531.88
Number of trades 57,061
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +39.94% +69.61% +65.75%
Perf (abs.) +23.91 +34.38  +33.23
Beta 1.30 1.35 1.34
Volatility  24.41 24.58 29.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CRH ORD EUR 0.32

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/

Time

22:26

10:30

22:00

08:03

17:35

81.39 USD (2,985,728)
80.90 USD (2,944,786)
77.04 USD (3,446,598)
64.59 USD (3,345,699)

88.00 USD (2024/03/27)

65.74 USD (2024/01/05)

88.00 USD (2024/03/27)

47.14 USD (2023/05/31)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
77.78 EUR 0.11 9
77.48 EUR 0.00 5
83.77 USD 426.49 57,061
74.58 EUR 0.00 2
6,780.00 GBp 6,727.46 5,823
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3274986
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30939094
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3702248
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43732908
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206330

CRH ORD EUR 0.32

CESKAS
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Exchange

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

08:15

08:00

08:04

19:31

08:03

75.00 EUR

74.62 EUR

75.34 EUR

78.26 EUR

74.58 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206330
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32958640
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33775665
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18032

CRH ORD EUR 0.32

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CRH PLC

Stonemasons Way - 16 Rathfarnham
Telefon: +353-1-404-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: mail@crh.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: CRH ORD EUR 0.32
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Company Profile

CRH Plc manufactures and distributes building materials and products for the construction
industry. It operates business through the following segments: Americas Materials, Europe
Materials, and Building Products. The Americas Materials segment provides asphalt paving
services and produces materials such as cement, aggregates, ready mixed concrete, and
asphalt. The Europe Materials engages in the manufacture and supply of cement, lime,
asphalt, and other materials in Europe as well as in the Philippines and Asia. The Building
Products segment includes business operating across a portfolio of building product related
platforms including architectural accessories and building envelope. The company was
founded in 1970 and is headquartered in Rathfarnham, Ireland.

Members of Management Board

Albert Manifold
Bob Feury
Isabel Foley
Jim Mintern
John Lydon
Juan Pablo San
Agustin

Nathan Creech
Peter Buckley

Philip Wheatley

Randy Lake

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Richard
Boucher

Badar Khan
Caroline

Dowling
Christina

Verchere
Gillian Platt

H. McKay

Jim Mintern
Johan
Karlstrom

Mary Rhinehart
Richard Fearon

Shaun Kelly

Siobhan Talbot

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:mail@crh.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IE0001827041-2024-05-13.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIE0001827041
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